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RESULTCOURSE TITLE  MARKS   SECURED
THEORY VIVA SESS TOTAL

CREDIT
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GRADE
POINT

LAST ROLLNO.
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GRADE

COURSE CODE

156000061 SV16000886 ANITA
BHATT

RAMCHAND
RA BHATT

Theories Of International Politics

International Law 29/40

Political Philosophy Of Mahatma Gandhi 32/40

71.33

Global Terrorism 30/40

PASS

Modern Political Ideologies 31/40

Project Work / Dissertation 32/40

 7.43Weighted Average Marks/Grade Point Average [WAM / GPA]

31/40

36/60

37/60

43/60

38/60

51/60

38/60

65/100

69/100

73/100

69/100

83/100

69/100

3

3

3

3

3

3

 6.50

 7.23

 7.97

 7.23

 8.43

 7.23SOS-POL.SC.C-129:

SOS-POL.SC.C-130:

SOS-POL.SC.C-133:

SOS-POL.SC.C-137:

SOS-POL.SC.C-139:

SOS-POL.SC.C-141:

18

A-

A

A

A

A+

A

A

PASS

PASS

PASS

PASS

PASS

PASS

71.50 PASS 7.51[WAM / GPA] FIRST SEMESTER 18 A

60.50 PASS 5.48[WAM / GPA] SECOND SEMESTER 18 B+

64.33 PASS 6.40[WAM / GPA] THIRD SEMESTER 18 A-

71.33 PASS 7.43[WAM / GPA] FOURTH SEMESTER 18 A

[OWPM/CGPA]
66.92 72  6.71 A-

(OWPM) (CGPA)

Overall Weighted Percentage Marks [OWPM] :

Cummulative Grade Point Average   [CGPA] :

66.92

 6.71

RESULT : LOWER FIRST

CHECKED BY 1:- ASSITANT EXAM CONTROLLER:-CHECKED BY 2:-DATED:- 09-04-2019
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156000063 SV16000888 PANKAJ
KUMAR

KUSHLA
MISTRY

Theories Of International Politics

International Law 34/40

Political Philosophy Of Mahatma Gandhi 33/40

68.67

Global Terrorism 33/40

PASS

Modern Political Ideologies 32/40

Project Work / Dissertation 33/40

 6.94Weighted Average Marks/Grade Point Average [WAM / GPA]

33/40

34/60

30/60

35/60

28/60

51/60

36/60

68/100

63/100

68/100

60/100

84/100

69/100

3

3

3

3

3

3

 7.05

 6.19

 7.05

 5.66

 8.46

 7.23SOS-POL.SC.C-129:

SOS-POL.SC.C-130:

SOS-POL.SC.C-133:

SOS-POL.SC.C-137:

SOS-POL.SC.C-139:

SOS-POL.SC.C-141:

18

A

A-

A

B+

A+

A

A-

PASS

PASS

PASS

PASS

PASS

PASS

156000064 SV16000887 PRADEEP
LAL

PUSHPA
MISTRI

Theories Of International Politics

International Law 35/40

Political Philosophy Of Mahatma Gandhi 35/40

71.83

Global Terrorism 35/40

PASS

Modern Political Ideologies 36/40

Project Work / Dissertation 35/40

 7.53Weighted Average Marks/Grade Point Average [WAM / GPA]

34/40

34/60

32/60

35/60

33/60

48/60

39/60

69/100

67/100

70/100

69/100

83/100

73/100

3

3

3

3

3

3

 7.23

 6.87

 7.42

 7.23

 8.43

 7.97SOS-POL.SC.C-129:

SOS-POL.SC.C-130:

SOS-POL.SC.C-133:

SOS-POL.SC.C-137:

SOS-POL.SC.C-139:

SOS-POL.SC.C-141:

18

A

A-

A

A

A+

A

A

PASS

PASS

PASS

PASS

PASS

PASS

65.67 PASS 6.63[WAM / GPA] FIRST SEMESTER 18 A-

62.67 PASS 5.93[WAM / GPA] SECOND SEMESTER 18 B+

63.83 PASS 6.35[WAM / GPA] THIRD SEMESTER 18 A-

71.83 PASS 7.53[WAM / GPA] FOURTH SEMESTER 18 A

[OWPM/CGPA]
66.00 72  6.61 A-

(OWPM) (CGPA)

Overall Weighted Percentage Marks [OWPM] :

Cummulative Grade Point Average   [CGPA] :

66.00

 6.61

RESULT : LOWER FIRST

CHECKED BY 1:- ASSITANT EXAM CONTROLLER:-CHECKED BY 2:-DATED:- 09-04-2019
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1569457001 SV16000885 ARCHANA
CHAUHAN

JOT
SINGH
CHAUHAN

Theories Of International Politics

International Law 30/40

Political Philosophy Of Mahatma Gandhi 30/40

72.67

Global Terrorism 32/40

PASS

Modern Political Ideologies 33/40

Project Work / Dissertation 30/40

 7.78Weighted Average Marks/Grade Point Average [WAM / GPA]

31/40

44/60

40/60

39/60

37/60

49/60

41/60

74/100

70/100

71/100

70/100

79/100

72/100

3

3

3

3

3

3

 8.15

 7.42

 7.60

 7.42

 8.29

 7.78SOS-POL.SC.C-129:

SOS-POL.SC.C-130:

SOS-POL.SC.C-133:

SOS-POL.SC.C-137:

SOS-POL.SC.C-139:

SOS-POL.SC.C-141:

18

A+

A

A

A

A+

A

A

PASS

PASS

PASS

PASS

PASS

PASS

59.60 PROM 5.62[WAM / GPA] FIRST SEMESTER 15 F

59.17 PASS 5.36[WAM / GPA] SECOND SEMESTER 18 B+

60.80 PROM 5.84[WAM / GPA] THIRD SEMESTER 15 F

72.67 PASS 7.78[WAM / GPA] FOURTH SEMESTER 18 A

[OWPM/CGPA]
63.32 66  6.19 F

(OWPM) (CGPA)

Overall Weighted Percentage Marks [OWPM] :

Cummulative Grade Point Average   [CGPA] :

63.32

 6.19

RESULT : RL

CHECKED BY 1:- ASSITANT EXAM CONTROLLER:-CHECKED BY 2:-DATED:- 09-04-2019


